
Key: Weekday event, Senior event, Junior event 

 

 

2023 Event 

All year round ‘Social Sunday’ Every Sunday afternoon 1.30 – 3.30pm. All ages and abilities 

welcome. Email socialsunday@lomondparktennis.co.uk to be added to the 

weekly email list. 

Tues 28th February 7.30pm Ladies’ Pot Luck Supper 

Mon 6th March 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Sat 8th March Junior Tournament Entries Open 

Sun 12th March 1.30pm Brass Monkeys Tournament 

Fri 31st March Deadline for subscriptions payment without late fee 

Mon 3rd April 9.30 Coffee and social tennis 

Mon 10th – 

Fri 14th April 

Junior Easter Camp 

Saturday 15th April Junior AEGON Teams matches start, and run for 12 weeks; 

most Saturday & Sunday afternoons, from 4pm on courts 1,2 & 3 

Sun 16th April 1.30pm Hart Cup 

Mon 17th April – 

Thurs 22nd June 

Senior ESLTA leagues start, and run for 10 weeks; 

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu evenings, from 6pm on courts 1,2 & 3 

Mon 1st May 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Sat 6th May – 

Sat 3rd June 

Free Junior Coaching Sessions each Saturday afternoon for 5 

weeks Times for age groups will be advised by email. 

Sun 14th May 12.30pm – 3.00pm Members Barbecue Afternoon 

Mon 5th June 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Sun 18th June From 12.00pm  Junior Finals Day and Family BBQ 

Friday 23rd June Ladies Teams’ Dinner 

Men’s Team Dinner (TBC) 

  

  



Key: Weekday event, Senior event, Junior event 

 

 

Mon 3rd July 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Mon 17th – 

Fri 21st July 

Junior Summer Camp – Week 1 

Mon 7th – 

Fri 11th August 

Junior Summer Camp – Week 2 

Mon 4th September 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Sun 10th 

September 

1.30pm Sandy Macrae Charity Cup  

 

Sun 24th 

September 

1.30pm Ladies Invitational Doubles in aid of Breast Cancer Care and World’s 
Biggest Coffee Morning for Macmillan Cancer Support 

Sat 30th September 1.00pm Club Tournament Finals Day 

Mon 2nd October 9.30am Coffee and social tennis 

Mon 20th Nov 7.30pm AGM 

Tues 12th Dec 7.00pm Ladies Night mulled wine & mince pies 

 


